Volkslauf in Otigheim Gber 800m am 08.11.08

Platz

0 N o ok WDN B

Name

Mdiller Nico

Peter Moritz
Lawo Sven

Berg Niklas
Walter Melissa
Merkel Laura
Werner Noah
Staudlin Kimberly

Verein

TGO

TV Ottersdorf
TV Ottersdorf
TG Otigheim
SC Altbach
LSG Iffezheim

LG "Alte Rennsécke"

SG Stern Rastatt

Jg

1995
1996
1996
2000
1997
1997
1997
1995

Zeit

00:02:33
00:02:34
00:02:34
00:02:40
00:02:48
00:02:53
00:02:57
00:03.07
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Rang
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